MINI VIDEO CAMERA “SIT-CAM-D5”
Model SIT-CAM-5945
Video format NTSC / PAL
Number of pixels NTSC 720 x 480 / PAL 720 x 576
Matrix 1/4" COMOS
Resolution (TV Lines) 520 TV Line
Lens Pinhole M12, 45 mm/F3.0, 15 deg
Minimum lighting 0.008 Lux
Operating temperature from -10 to 50 degrees Celsius
Feeding Camera input: DC 3,3~24V
Consumption 65 mA (5V)/32mA (12V)
Size (mm) 14 x 14 x 43 mm
Model SIT-CAM-5912
Video format NTSC / PAL
Number of pixels NTSC 720 x 480 / PAL 720 x 576
Matrix 1/4" COMOS
Resolution (TV Lines) 520 TV Line
Lens Pinhole M12, 12 mm/F3.0, 30deg
Minimum lighting 0.008 Lux
Operating temperature from -10 to 50 degrees Celsius
Feeding Camera input: DC 3,3~24V
Consumption 65 mA (5V)/32mA (12V)
Size (mm) 14 x 14 x 35 mm
Model SIT-CAM-D5
Video format NTSC / PAL
Number of pixels  1280(H)*720(V)
Matrix  1/4” AHD CMOS
Resolution (TV Lines)  coaxial HD: 1.3MP 720P
Lens Pinhole M12, 80 deg
Minimum lighting 0.01 Lux
Operating temperature from -10 to 60 degrees Celsius
Feeding Camera input: DC 5~12V
Consumption 1.2Vp-p 75Ω AHD
Size (mm) 15 x 15 mm
MINI VIDEO CAMERA “SIT-CAM-
5945”
MINI VIDEO CAMERAS
MINI
CAMERAS
MINI VIDEO CAMERA “SIT-
CAM-5912”
+38 (044) 333 74 91
+38 (096) 536 40 55
+38 (067) 200 80 50
03028, Ukraine, Kyiv, Nauky
Ave. 41, office 436-442